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SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE

Bid Results
Bid No. 1516-2014R-3

Project: Math, Science & Engineering Building Bid Phase 3
Bid Opening Date: July 14, 2016 & July 26, 2016

Bid Pkg. #
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Title
Structural Steel &
Miscellaneous Steel

Roofing and
Waterproofing

Flashing and Sheet
Metal, Metal Panels,
Louvers and Skylights

Metal Stud and
Framing and Drywall

Ceilings
Painting

Miscellaneous
Specialties

Laboratory Casework,
Fixtures and

Equipment

Fire Suppression

Plumbing

HVAC
Site Concrete and
Asphalt Concrete

Paving

Landscape & Irrigation

Trade Contractor

McMahon Steel Company, Inc.

Best Contracting Services, Inc.

EMS Construction, Inc.

Performance Contracting, Inc.
Preferred Ceilings, Inc.

All Source Coatings, Inc.

Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc.

Dow Diversified, Inc.

Bradshaw Engineering Corporation

University Mechanical & Engineering

Contractors, Inc.

Control Air Conditioning Corporation

Team C Construction

Park West Landscape, Inc.

Amount

$1,639,423

$1,375,350

$905,000

$5,036,183
$1,077,000

$224,000

$1,345,160

$3,871,218

$598,000

$3,394,186

$5,804,900

$2,847,777

$980,000



